Page tX.1                                                                                                                                                                                 Kimball Systems Solutions Price list
                                        ➤See page
Statement of Line                  tX.2
Planning                                  tX.3
Features Overview                    tX.3
traxx & tiles Product Info         tX.4
Installation & application           tX.5
Pricing                                     tX.6

2 Railroaded fabric option:
     Y = yes
N = No
3 Fabric grade
4 Fabric number
Statement of line     ➤See page tX.2
Planning                          page tX.3
Pricing                             page tX.6
Surface materials           page tX.14
TRAXX® & TILES Wall SyStem Pricing
Fabric tiles GSa SIN 33721
COm GSa Non-Contract
                                                                                                               Fabric Price Grade
D        W        H                       Model                                                           A          B/COM
37"H Tiles
1⁄2"      12"        367⁄8"               FIT1237A                                                 $ 421         $ 450
          18"                                 FIT1837A                                                    461            499
          24"                                 FIT2437A                                                    481            523
          30"                                FIT3037A                                                   563            613
          36"                                 FIT3637A                                                    581            631
          42"                                 FIT4237A                                                    600            650
          48"                                 FIT4837A                                                    616            666
          54"                                FIT5437A                                                   683            733
          60"                                FIT6037A                                                   689            756
49"H Tiles
1⁄2"      12"        487⁄8"               FIT1249A                                                 $ 474         $ 503
          18"                                 FIT1849A                                                    528            566
          24"                                 FIT2449A                                                    556            598

How to Specify
! model
2 laminate finish designator (omit
for porcelain markerboard):
   409M Icey White
     483M Off White
Statement of line     ➤See page tX.2
Planning                          page tX.3
Pricing                             page tX.6
Surface materials           page tX.14
TRAXX® & TILES Wall SyStem Pricing
markerboard tiles GSa SIN 33721
                                                           Laminate                                                              Magnetic Porcelain
D        W          H                                Model                          Price                                   Model                                  Price
37"H Tiles
1⁄2"      24"        367⁄8"                          FIT2437M                  $ 857                                    FIT2437PMM                     $ 894
          30"                                           FIT3037M                     859                                    FIT3037PMM                        899
          36"                                           FIT3637M                     961                                    FIT3637PMM                      1037
          42"                                           FIT4237M                   1035                                    FIT4237PMM                      1040
          48"                                           FIT4837M                   1256                                    FIT4837PMM                      1431
          54"                                           FIT5437M                   1264                                    FIT5437PMM                      1445
          60"                                           FIT6037M                   1271                                    FIT6037PMM                      1465
49"H Tiles
1⁄2"      24"        487⁄8"                          FIT2449M                $ 1000                                    FIT2449PMM                   $ 1087
          30"                                           FIT3049M                  1004                                    FIT3049PMM                     1097
          36"                                           FIT3649M                  1117                                    FIT3649PMM                     1256

trim Channels
➤See page tX.12.
Grooves are
1⁄2" each
Slats are 1"H
Statement of line     ➤See page tX.2
Planning                          page tX.3
Pricing                             page tX.6
Surface materials           page tX.14
TRAXX® & TILES Wall SyStem Pricing
Slat tiles | 37"H Compatible with the Heights of Xsite or Cetra Panels GSa SIN 33721
COm GSa Non-Contract
                                                                                                               Fabric Price Grade
D        W          H                     Model                                  Price                  A          B/COM
Full Slat Tile
1⁄2"      24"        367⁄8"               FIT2437SS37P $ 2173                    —             —
          30"                                FIT3037SS37P  2185                    —             —
          36"                                 FIT3637SS37P  2494                    —             —
          42"                                 FIT4237SS37P  2497                    —             —
          48"                                 FIT4837SS37P  2771                    —             —
16"H Slat and 21"H Fabric
1⁄2"      24"        367⁄8"               FIT2437SS16 —             $ 1759       $ 1793
          30"                                FIT3037SS16 —                1768          1802
          36"                                 FIT3637SS16 —                2019          2053
          42"                                 FIT4237SS16 —                2023          2057
          48"                                 FIT4837SS16 —                2251          2285
24"H Slat and 13"H Fabric
1⁄2"      24"        367⁄8"               FIT2437SS24 —             $ 1957       $ 1982
          30"                                FIT3037SS24 —                1966          1991
          36"                                 FIT3637SS24 —                2243          2268
          42"                                 FIT4237SS24 —                2251          2276
          48"                                 FIT4837SS24 —                2495          2520
Page tX.10                                                                                                                                                                               Kimball Systems Solutions Price list
Standard Includes
• end caps
How to Specify